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NAME 

 
COMPANY NAME 

 
PHONE NUMBER 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

1. 
 
Gary Cook/Pam Haynes 

 
Gamma Construction 

 
(713) 963-0086 

 

phaynes@gammaconst.com 

 
2. 

 
Jerry Fields 

 
Gonzales Commercial Electric, Inc. 

 
(713) 540-2707 

 
jerryf@gonzalesce.com 

 
3. 

 
Jeremy Durham 

 
Mustang Remediation, LLC 

 
(832) 771-1832 

 
Jeremy@mustangremediation.com 

 
4. 

 
Gabriel Vasquez 

 
Morganti 

 
(281) 448-1015 

  
gvasquez@morganti.com 

 
5. 

 
Mike Martin 

 
KBR 

 
(713) 673-0291 

 
mike.martin4@kbr.com 

 
6. 

 
Anthony Leon Davis 

 
W.A. Robbins 

 
(713) 644-5823 

 
davantho@aol.com 

 
7. 

 
Eric Bolton 

 
Division One Construction  

 
(713) 688-7330 

 
bid@d1construction.com 

 
8. 

 
Mike Darr 

 
Hull & Hull, Inc. 

 
(713) 699-2577 

 
wchull@comcast.net 

 
9. 

 
Sharon Fisher 

 
Drymalla Construction 

 
(979) 732-5731 

 
sfisher@drymalla.com 

 
10. 

 
Don Thompson 

 
DT Construction, LP 

 
(281) 540-2411 

 
DonT@DT-construction.com 

 
11. 

 
Robert O’Bannon 

 
P2MG 

 
(713) 686-7764 

 
robert.obannon@propmg.com 

 
12. 

 
Don Nguyen 

 
TN Construction  

 
(832) 704-3360 

 
don@tn-construction.com 

 
13. 

 
David Walker 

 
Comex Corporation 

 
(281) 479-2322 

 
davidaw@comexcorp.com 

 
14. 

 
Marion Bozman 

 
Heritage Construction 

 
(281) 723-8854 

 
mvbozman@earthlink.net 

 
15. 

 
George Trigg 

 
Tri-Co Mechanical 

 
(713) 691-1845 

 
tricoinc@comcast.net 

 
16. 

 
Bailey Kern 

 
Summit Builders 

 
(281) 580-1699 

 
bkern@summitbuilders.com 

 
17. 

 
Greg Bullard 

 
Stewart Builders 

 
(713) 983-8819 

 
gregb@stewartbuildersltd.com 



 

  
NAME 

 
COMPANY NAME 

 
PHONE NUMBER 

 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

1. 
 
Mark Rast 

 
Miner Dederick 

 
(713) 529-3001 

 

mrast@minerdederick.com 

 
2. 

 
Kirk Franco 

 
Portable Pipe Hangers 

 
(713) 480-6332 

 
kirk@phpsd.com 

 
3. 

 
Dave Oliver 

 
Bass Construction  

 
(281) 342-2022 

 
dave@bassconco.com 

 
4. 

 
Hector Lopez 

 
9 Division 

 
(281) 920-4260 

  
hlopez@9division.com 

 
5. 

 
Ed Polasek 

 
LL & F Construction Mgmt 

 
(979) 578-0782 

 
lvsiinc@sbcglobal.net 

 
6. 

 
Bob Francis 

 
The Horizon Group 

 
(713) 660-8282 

 
bfrancis@hgiusa.com 

 
7. 

 
Fred Brown 

 
Pyramid Constructors 

 
(713) 880-3444 

 
fbrown@pyramidconstructors.com 

 
8. 

 
Lisa Hulbert 

 
Summit Builders 

 
(281) 580-1699 

 
lhulbert@summitbuilders.com 

 
9. 

 
Paul Lollar 

 
Frost Construction  

 
(281) 446-6522 

 
kfrost@frostconstruction.com 

 
10. 

 
Veronica Vela 

 
Vaughn Construction 

 
(713) 243-8300 

 
vvela@vaughnconstruction.com 

 
11. 

 
Bo Childs 

 
Vaughn Construction 

 
(713) 589-7400 

 
bchilds@vaughnconstruction.com 

 
12. 

 
Craig B. Mitchell 

 
Architechnics/3, Inc. 

 
(713) 868-0088 (X-104) 

 
cmitchell@architechnics3.com 

 
13. 

 
Russ Gressett 

 
Primavera Companies 

 
(281) 444-2044 

 
rgressett@tgere.com 

 
14. 

 
Adam Rhyne  

 
Martin Harris Construction 

 
(832) 795-7756 

 
adam.rhyne@mhctexas.com 

 
15. 

 
Bill McKinnon 

 
Firetron, Inc. 

 
(281) 499-1500 

 
bmckinnon@firetron.com 


